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HAPPY 2026!

2026HAPPY

FRESHproduce!produce!

PRICES EFFECTIVE THURSDAY, DECEMBER 26 - WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 31, 2025

Russet
Potatoes
5 lb bag

Frito-Lay
Potato Chips
6-18 oz bag,
Selected Varieties

Nabisco
Snack
Crackers
3.5-8.5 oz,
Selected Varieties

Starbucks
Coffee
12 oz bag,
Selected Varieties

Frito-Lay
Party Size
Snacks
6-18 oz bag,
Selected Varieties

Ritz
Crackers
7.8-13.7 oz,
Selected Varieties

Starbucks
Coffee
32 oz btl,
10 ct box K-Cups,
Selected Varieties

Green and Red
Grapes
Seedless

Salad Blends
5-11 oz

Vlasic
Pickles

24 oz jar, Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday or IGA
Manzanilla Stuffed Olives

10 oz jar

Carr’s
Crackers

4.25-7 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Cocktail or Chili Sauce

12 oz btl

Martinelli’s
Sparkling Juice

25.4 oz btl, Selected Varieties

Pringles
Potato Crisps

4.9-5.5 oz can, Selected Varieties

Hidden Valley
Ranch Dressing

16 oz btl, Selected Varieties

Kraft Philadelphia
Cream Cheese

8 oz brick, Selected Varieties

Sweet Baby Ray’s
BBQ Sauce

18 oz btl, Selected Varieties

Nalley
Chili

14 oz can, Selected Varieties

Planters
Mixed Nuts or
Cashew Halves

8-10.3 oz can, Selected Varieties

Blue Diamond
Almonds

16 oz bag, Selected Varieties

lb

80% Lean
Ground Beef

Valupak

Chicken
Thighs

Bone-in, Valupak

lb

lb

Dean’s
Dip

12-16 oz tub,
Selected Varieties

New York
Strip Steak

Boneless, Valupak

lb

De

12
S
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$399$349

$5492/$5

$499$299

$499$499

$299$349

$799$999

2/$5

$699$549

$1499
$1299

$799$499

$389 2/$6

$579

$199$14992/$6

Kraft
Natural Sliced, Chunk
or Shredded Cheese

7-8 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Breyer’s Frozen
Dairy Dessert

48 oz  ctn,
Selected Varieties

Simply
Orange or
Fruit Juice
46-52 oz btl,

Selected Varieties

Nestlé Coffee mate
Iced Coffee, Creamer

or Cold Foam Creamer
50 oz Coffee, 32 oz Creamer

or 14 oz Cold Foam,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Chicken Wings

3 lb bag,
Individually Quick Frozen

2/$8

$699$649

$549

$1199
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Wrangell’s Quality Food Store • Shop at home, support your community • Serving Wrangell since 1912 • We reserve the right to limit quantities
Grocery and Liquor Store Hours: 8 a.m. to 7 p.m., Mon. Through Sat., 12 p.m. to 5 p.m. Sun. • Senior Discount • Not Responsible For Printing or Pictorial Errors.
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Essential Everyday
Meatballs
40 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Perdue
Air Fryer Wings
22 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Beef
Bottom Round Roast
Boneless, USDA Choice Angus Beef

Pork
Shoulder Roast
Bone-in

Beef
Bottom Round Steak
Boneless, USDA Choice Angus Beef

Pork
Shoulder Steak
Bone-in, Valupak

Essential Everyday
Summer Sausage
8 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Nature’s Best
Surimi
Snackers
3 oz pkg

Great American
Shrimp Ring
with Sauce
10 oz pkg

Trans Ocean
Imitation Crab
8 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Moji
Sushi
6 oz pkg,
previously frozen

Hillshire Farms
Smoked Sausage or
Lil’ Smokies
12-14 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Aidells
Chicken Sausages
12 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Kingsford
Baby Back Ribs
24 oz pkg

Cloverdale
Sliced Bacon
12 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Jimmy Dean
Roll Sausage
16 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Grown in Idaho
Potatoes

24-28 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Pillsbury Grands!
Biscuits, Cinnamon
or Crescents Rolls

8-16.3 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Stouffer’s
Party Size Entrées

57-96 oz box,
 Selected Varieties

Tillamook
Cheese Baby Loaf

2 lb pkg,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Vegetables

12 oz bag,
Selected Varieties

Chobani
Greek Yogurt

4 ct pkg,
Selected Varieties

Marie Callender’s
Entrées or Large Pot Pies

10.5-14 oz Entrées or
15 oz Pot Pies,

Selected Varieties

Swanson
Hungry Man

Dinners
13.1-16 oz pkg,
Select Varieties

Red Baron
Pizza

17.82-23.45 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Knudsen
Sour Cream

16 oz cntr

Totino’s
Pizza Rolls

130 ct pkg,
Selected Varieties

Knudsen
Cottage Cheese

16 oz pkg,
 Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Pasta

19-25 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Tillamook
Yogurt Cups

6 oz cup,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Garlic Bread, Breadsticks

or Texas Toast
10.5-16 oz pkg,

Selected Varieties

Velveeta
Loaf

32 oz loaf,
Selected Varieties

Jimmy Dean
Breakfast

Sandwiches, Skillets
or Biscuit Roll-Ups

12.8-18.8 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Cracker Barrel
Cheese

6 oz Cubes or
8 oz Chunk,

Selected Varieties

Reddi-Wip
Topping
6.5 oz can,

Selected Varieties

Jimmy Dean
Breakfast

Sandwiches
8 ct box,

Selected Varieties

Buitoni
Pasta and Sauces

7 oz Pesto With Basil
Sauce, 9-10 oz Pasta or

15 oz Marinara Sauce

Pillsbury Bread
Dough, Pizza Crust,
Swirls or Dinner Roll

8-13.8 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Pillsbury
Cinnamon Rolls

30.5 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Buitoni
Unfilled Pasta

9 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Pillsbury
Cookie Dough

16-16.5 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

lb

lb

lb

lb
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$499 $449

$749

2/$4

$1899

$399

$599

$109

$349

$1199

$399 $449 2/$5

$699 $399 $399$599$1399 $499

$649

$349

$699

$399

$1249

$1049

$449$549

$629

$1599

$629 $599

$149 $699 $349 $639

$599 $349$2199 $13993/$5 $699
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Compare
to NyQuil

or DayQuil

Essential Everyday
Click ‘n Lock Storage

or Freezer Bags
14-24 ct pkg,

Selected Varieties

Charmin
Bath Tissue
6 ct Mega Rolls,

Selected Varieties

Excedrin
Pain Reliever

24 ct box,
Selected Varieties

One-A-Day
Vitamins

60-150 ct pkg,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Trash Bags
15-26 ct box,

Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Napkins

40-250 ct pkg,
Selected Varieties

Equaline
Cold & Flu Relief

12 oz btl,
Selected Varieties

Gold Bond
Lotion

13-14 oz btl,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Heavy Duty
Aluminum Foil
37.5 sq ft pkg

Essential Everyday
Designer Plates,
Bowls or Cups

24-54 ct pkg,
Selected Varieties

Alka-Seltzer
Plus Cold Relief

24 ct pkg,
Selected Varieties

Dove
Invisible Deodorant

2.6 oz,
Selected Varieties

Dove Shampoo or
Conditioner

12 oz btl,
Selected Varieties

Kingsford
Charcoal or

Match Light Charcoal
12-16 lb pkg,

Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Party Cups

50 ct pkg

Xtra Laundry
Detergent

57.6 oz btl,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Cutlery
48 ct box,

Selected Varieties

Dole
Pineapple

20 oz can,
Selected Varieties

Parodontax
or Sensodyne
Toothpaste
3.4-4 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Quick or

Old Fashioned Oats
42 oz cnstr, Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Cereal

11.5-18 oz box,
Selected Varieties

Post Large Size Cereal
14-16 oz Great Grains,
 15 oz Fruity or Cocoa

Pebbles, 18 oz Grape-Nuts
Flakes or 20.5 oz Grape-Nuts,

or Honey Bunches of Oats
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Cranberry Juice

64 oz btl,
Selected Varieties

Swiss Miss
Hot Cocoa Mix

8 ct box,
Selected Varieties

San Pellegrino
or Maison Perrier
Sparkling Water

8 pk, 11.15 oz,
Selected Varieties

Essential
Everyday
Dried Beans
16 oz bag,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday or IGA
Microwave
Popcorn
3 ct pkg,
Selected Varieties

Stove Top
Stuffing Mix

6 oz box,
Selected Varieties

Swanson
Broth or Stock

32 oz ctn,
Selected Varieties

Pace
Salsa or

Picante Sauce
16 oz jar,

Selected Varieties

Quaker
Rice Crisps

6.06-7.04 oz bag,
Selected Varieties

Wild Harvest
Tortilla Chips

9 oz bag,
Selected Varieties

Keebler
Famous Amos or
Keebler Cookies
9 oz Famous Amos or
8.5-13.4 oz Keebler,
Selected Varieties

Ragú
Pizza Sauce

14 oz jar

Betty Crocker
Cookie Mix

14-17.5 oz pouch,
 Selected Varieties

IGA or
Essential Everyday

Pasta Sauce
23-24 oz jar,

Selected Varieties

Pillsbury
Cake Mix
15.25 oz box,

Selected Varieties

Kraft Mac & Cheese
or Velveeta

Shells & Cheese
2.05-2.39 oz cup,
Selected Varieties

Pillsbury
 Frosting

15.6-16 oz cntr,
Selected Varieties

Heinz
Homestyle

Gravy
12 oz jar,

Selected Varieties

French’s
Crispy

Fried Onions
6 oz pkg

Betty Crocker
Mashed

Potatoes
28 oz box

Betty Crocker
Specialty
Potatoes

4 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties Essential Everyday

Egg Noodles
16 oz bag,
Selected Varieties

Wild Harvest
Organic

Vegetables
14.5-15 oz can,

Selected Varieties

Wild Harvest
Organic
Olives

6.25-6.7 oz jar,
 Selected Varieties

McCormick
Chili Seasoning

Mix
1.25 oz pkg,

Selected Varieties

Cholula
Seasoning

Mix
1 oz pkg,

Selected Varieties

Taco Bell
Dinner Kit
8.85 oz pkg

Essential Everyday
or IGA Vegetables
14.5-15.25 oz can,
Selected Varieties

Essential
Everyday
Pasta
12-16 oz box,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Tomatoes or Tomato
Sauce
14.5-15 oz can,
Selected Varieties

Classico
Pasta Sauce
15-24 oz jar,
Selected Varieties

Cheez-It Crackers
5.75-12.4 oz,
Selected Varieties

Kraft
Mac & Cheese
Dinner
7.25 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Capri Sun
Juice Drink
10 pk, 6 oz pouches,
Selected Varieties

Campbell’s
Condensed or
Cream Soups
10.5-10.75 oz can,
Selected Varieties

Essential
Everyday
Potato Chips
9 oz bag,
Selected Varieties
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4/$5

4/$6

3/$4

$499

2/$4

$279 $549

4/$7

$599

2/$5

$699

$599

$1199

$299

$299

$499

$1299

$449

$349

$999

$699 $649

$1999

$599

$499

2/$5

$299

$849

$599 $449 $599 $449 $399 $799

2/$4

2/$5

$299

$299

$349

$549

$349

$399

2/$4

$399

$299

2/$5

2/$5

2/$5

$299 $499 $499 2/$5 2/$6

2/$5 $499 4/$5 3/$4 $399

Kellogg’s Club,
Town House, Snap’d Snack Crackers
or Keebler Cracker Packs
11-13.7 oz Club, 9-13.8 oz
Town House,7.5 oz Snap’d,
10.4-11 oz Cracker Packs
Selected Varieties

$499
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DELI BAKERY Available at participating stores.Available at participating stores.

BelGioioso
Fresh Mozzarella
8 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Two-Bite
Cinnamon Rolls
12 oz pkg

Yancey’s Fancy
Cheddar or
Gouda Cheese
7.6 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

Double Layer
4 Flavor Cake
8 inch

Hormel Gatherings
Snack Tray
14 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

The Father’s Table
Variety Sampler
Cheesecake
40 oz pkg

Kretschmar
Black Forest Ham

Deli Fresh

Clyde’s
Glazed Ring

Donuts
12 ct pkg

lb

lb lb

Navel
Oranges

5 lb bag
Yams
Sweet

Fresh Bagged
Carrots

12-16 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

Taylor Farms
Vegetable Tray with Dip

40 oz pkg

Golden Ripe
Pineapple

Sweet

Honeycrisp
Apples

Fresh
Celery
Crisp

lb ea ea
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$399 $549
$599 $1749
$899 $1549$849 $649

$799$169 2/$5 $1099 $499

$119 $159

18 pk Cans

Budweiser
or Bud Light

All
Champagne

12 pk Cans

Smirnoff
Ice

5 L, Selected Varieties

Peter Vella
Wines

750 ml, Selected Varieties

Beringer
Wines

750 ml, Selected Varieties

Grey Goose
Vodka

750 ml, Selected Varieties

Jim Beam
Whiskey

6 Pack Bottles,
Selected Varieties

Alaskan
Beer

LIQUOR STORE SPECIALS

 BREAD SPECIALS

$2899 $2499 $2899

$200OFF

20%OFF

$300OFF
$200OFF

$1449

pkg, Selected Varieties

Francisco
Rolls

$519
pkg, Selected Varieties

Ball Park
Buns

$429
loaf, Selected Varieties

Oroweat
Pans

$569
pkg, Selected Varieties

Thomas Swirl
Bread

$509


